

Allergen Menu

REVERE

PUB COMPANY

Dish Name	Cereals containing Gluten :							Nuts :																				
	Wheat	Spelt (Wheat)	Kamut (Wheat)	Rye	Barley	Oats	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Peanuts	Soybeans	Milk	Almonds	Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew nut	Pecan nut	Brazil nut	Pistachio nut	Macadamia nut or Queensland nut	Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide/sulphites	Lupin	Molluscs	Suitable for Vegetarians	Suitable for Vegans

Starters

Buttermilk Chicken	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y	Y											Y		Y				
Caramelised Onion Thyme and Cider Soup	Y	Y		Y								Y										Y			Y			Y	
King Prawn Crab Bruschetta	Y	Y		Y			Y	Y														Y	Y						Y
NGCI Caramelised Onion Thyme and Cider Soup								Y				Y										Y			Y			Y	
NGCI King Prawn Crab Bruschetta							Y	Y														Y	Y						
NGCI Salad Rainbow																									Y			Y	Y
Pork and Chorizo Scotch Egg	Y	Y						Y			Y	Y										Y	Y		Y				
Pork Belly Grilled Scallop	Y	Y						Y				Y										Y	Y			Y			
Salad Rainbow	Y	Y		Y																				Y			Y	Y	
Spiced Carrot Bhajis	Y	Y																									Y	Y	

All food is prepared in kitchens where nuts, gluten and other allergens could be present. We cannot include all ingredients in our menu descriptions, so we have produced the table above to help you identify the allergens present in each dish. If you have a food allergy please let us know before ordering.

Dish Name	Cereals containing Gluten :										Nuts :																	
	Wheat	Spelt (Wheat)	Kamut (Wheat)	Rye	Barley	Oats	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Peanuts	Soybeans	Milk	Almonds	Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew nut	Pecan nut	Brazil nut	Pistachio nut	Macadamia nut or Queensland nut	Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide/sulphites	Lupin	Molluscs	Suitable for Vegetarians	Suitable for Vegans
Sharer																												
Baked Camembert	Y	Y		Y							Y																Y	
Extra Halloumi Fries	Y	Y						Y			Y	Y										Y		Y			Y	
Marinated Olives																											Y	Y
Mezze Sharer	Y	Y						Y			Y	Y										Y	Y	Y			Y	
NGCI Baked Camembert								Y			Y																Y	
NGCI Genius Bread and Hummus								Y															Y				Y	
Ploughmans	Y	Y		Y	Y			Y			Y	Y										Y		Y				
Sourdough and Hummus	Y	Y		Y																			Y				Y	Y

All food is prepared in kitchens where nuts, gluten and other allergens could be present. We cannot include all ingredients in our menu descriptions, so we have produced the table above to help you identify the allergens present in each dish. If you have a food allergy please let us know before ordering.

Dish Name	Cereals containing Gluten :							Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Peanuts	Soybeans	Milk	Nuts :							Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide/sulphites	Lupin	Molluscs	Suitable for Vegetarians	Suitable for Vegans
	Wheat	Spelt (Wheat)	Kamut (Wheat)	Rye	Barley	Oats	Almonds							Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew nut	Pecan nut	Brazil nut	Pistachio nut	Macadamia nut or Queensland nut								
Beef Ragu Cottage Pie							Y					Y									Y			Y				
Burger Bacon and Cheese	Y	Y							Y			Y	Y								Y	Y			Y			
Burger Curried Cauliflower	Y	Y							Y			Y	Y								Y						Y	
Chicken and Ham Hock Pie	Y	Y							Y			Y											Y					
Chicken Kiev	Y	Y							Y			Y											Y					
Farmhouse Sausages	Y	Y										Y								Y	Y			Y				
Fish and Chips	Y	Y				Y		Y	Y			Y									Y			Y				
NGCI Burger Bacon and Cheese									Y			Y								Y	Y			Y				
NGCI Thai Style Mussels																							Y		Y			
NGCI VGN Butternut Squash and Chickpea Curry																			Y							Y	Y	
Salad Charred Vegetable												Y									Y					Y	Y	
Salad Charred Vegetable Chicken												Y	Y								Y							
Salad Charred Vegetable Halloumi												Y	Y								Y					Y		
Sea Bream and Tomato Ragout	Y					Y			Y			Y	Y								Y			Y				
Thai Style Mussels																							Y		Y			
VGN Butternut Squash and Chickpea Curry	Y	Y										Y								Y						Y	Y	
VGN Meatballs	Y	Y				Y	Y					Y								Y	Y			Y			Y	Y

All food is prepared in kitchens where nuts, gluten and other allergens could be present. We cannot include all ingredients in our menu descriptions, so we have produced the table above to help you identify the allergens present in each dish. If you have a food allergy please let us know before ordering.

Dish Name	Cereals containing Gluten :						Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Peanuts	Soybeans	Milk	Nuts :										Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide/sulphites	Lupin	Molluscs	Suitable for Vegetarians	Suitable for Vegans				
	Wheat	Spelt (Wheat)	Kamut (Wheat)	Rye	Barley	Oats							Almonds	Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew nut	Pecan nut	Brazil nut	Pistachio nut	Macadamia nut or Queensland nut														
Lunch																																		
Baguette Coronation Chicken	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y	Y	Y	Y													Y		Y					
Baguette Rump Steak	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y	Y																Y		Y				
Flatbread Vegetable	Y	Y			Y	Y		Y				Y																					Y	
Maple Glazed Ham	Y	Y						Y			Y																	Y		Y				
NGCI Sandwich Open Charred Vegetable								Y			Y																	Y	Y	Y			Y	
NGCI Sandwich Open Smoked Salmon								Y	Y		Y	Y																Y		Y				
Sandwich Open Charred Vegetable	Y	Y			Y						Y																	Y	Y	Y			Y	Y
Sandwich Open Smoked Salmon	Y	Y			Y				Y		Y	Y																Y		Y				
Smoked Haddock Fishcakes	Y	Y				Y		Y	Y			Y															Y	Y		Y				
VGN Salad Panzanella	Y	Y			Y																							Y		Y			Y	Y

All food is prepared in kitchens where nuts, gluten and other allergens could be present. We cannot include all ingredients in our menu descriptions, so we have produced the table above to help you identify the allergens present in each dish. If you have a food allergy please let us know before ordering.

Dish Name	Cereals containing Gluten :										Nuts :																		
	Wheat	Spelt (Wheat)	Kamut (Wheat)	Rye	Barley	Oats	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Peanuts	Soybeans	Milk	Almonds	Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew nut	Pecan nut	Brazil nut	Pistachio nut	Macadamia nut or Queensland nut	Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide/sulphites	Lupin	Molluscs	Suitable for Vegetarians	Suitable for Vegans	
Desserts																													
Banana Sticky Toffee Pudding	Y	Y						Y			Y																	Y	
Cheese Plate For One	Y	Y			Y	Y					Y																	Y	
Cheese Plate To Share	Y	Y			Y	Y		Y			Y																	Y	
Dessert Sharer	Y	Y						Y		Y	Y												Y					Y	
Extra Scoop Ice Cream											Y																	Y	
Goey Chocolate Brownie								Y		Y	Y												Y					Y	
Lemon Curd Cheesecake	Y	Y						Y			Y																	Y	
NGCI Chocolate Brownie								Y		Y	Y												Y					Y	
NGCI VGN Chocolate and Coconut Praline Torte										Y		Y	Y	Y	Y	Y												Y	Y
VGN Chocolate and Coconut Praline Torte										Y		Y	Y	Y	Y	Y												Y	Y
White Chocolate Sphere								Y		Y	Y	Y		Y														Y	

All food is prepared in kitchens where nuts, gluten and other allergens could be present. We cannot include all ingredients in our menu descriptions, so we have produced the table above to help you identify the allergens present in each dish. If you have a food allergy please let us know before ordering.

Dish Name	Cereals containing Gluten :										Nuts :																	
	Wheat	Spelt (Wheat)	Kamut (Wheat)	Rye	Barley	Oats	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Peanuts	Soybeans	Milk	Almonds	Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew nut	Pecan nut	Brazil nut	Pistachio nut	Macadamia nut or Queensland nut	Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide/sulphites	Lupin	Molluscs	Suitable for Vegetarians	Suitable for Vegans
Pizza																												
Dough Balls Garlic	Y	Y			Y						Y																	Y
Dough Balls Tomato and Parm	Y	Y			Y						Y																	
Pizza Beef Ragu	Y	Y									Y										Y			Y				
Pizza Bread Garlic	Y	Y									Y													Y			Y	
Pizza Bread Tomato	Y	Y									Y													Y			Y	
Pizza Carbonara	Y	Y						Y			Y													Y				
Pizza Chicken	Y	Y									Y	Y										Y		Y				
Pizza Half Beef Ragu and Salad	Y	Y									Y	Y									Y	Y		Y				
Pizza Half Carbonara and Salad	Y	Y						Y			Y	Y										Y		Y				
Pizza Half Chicken and Salad	Y	Y									Y	Y										Y		Y				
Pizza Half Ham Pineapple and Salad	Y	Y									Y	Y										Y		Y				
Pizza Half Mushroom and Salad	Y	Y									Y	Y										Y		Y			Y	
Pizza Half Prawn Mackerel and Salad	Y	Y			Y		Y	Y			Y	Y										Y		Y				
Pizza Half Salami and Salad	Y	Y									Y	Y										Y		Y				
Pizza Ham and Pineapple	Y	Y									Y													Y				
Pizza King Prawn Smoked Mackerel	Y	Y			Y		Y	Y			Y	Y										Y		Y				
Pizza Margherita	Y	Y									Y													Y			Y	
Pizza Mushroom	Y	Y									Y													Y			Y	

All food is prepared in kitchens where nuts, gluten and other allergens could be present. We cannot include all ingredients in our menu descriptions, so we have produced the table above to help you identify the allergens present in each dish. If you have a food allergy please let us know before ordering.

Dish Name	Cereals containing Gluten :									Nuts :										Suitable for Vegetarians	Suitable for Vegans							
	Wheat	Spelt (Wheat)	Kamut (Wheat)	Rye	Barley	Oats	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Peanuts	Soybeans	Milk	Almonds	Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew nut	Pecan nut	Brazil nut	Pistachio nut			Macadamia nut or Queensland nut	Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide/sulphites	Lupin	Molluscs
Pizza Salami	Y	Y									Y													Y				
VGN Pizza Half Margherita and Salad	Y	Y																						Y			Y	Y
VGN Pizza Margherita	Y	Y																						Y			Y	Y

All food is prepared in kitchens where nuts, gluten and other allergens could be present. We cannot include all ingredients in our menu descriptions, so we have produced the table above to help you identify the allergens present in each dish. If you have a food allergy please let us know before ordering.

Dish Name	Cereals containing Gluten :							Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Peanuts	Soybeans	Milk	Nuts :										Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide/sulphites	Lupin	Molluscs	Suitable for Vegetarians	Suitable for Vegans
	Wheat	Spelt (Wheat)	Kamut (Wheat)	Rye	Barley	Oats	Almonds							Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew nut	Pecan nut	Brazil nut	Pistachio nut	Macadamia nut or Queensland nut											
Steaks																															
NGCI Steak Cauliflower								Y				Y	Y													Y					
NGCI Steak Chateaubriand 16oz								Y				Y	Y													Y					
NGCI Steak Cote De Boeuf 18oz								Y				Y	Y													Y					
NGCI Steak Fillet 8oz								Y				Y	Y													Y					
NGCI Steak Ribeye 12oz								Y				Y	Y													Y					
NGCI Steak Ribeye 8oz								Y				Y	Y													Y					
NGCI Steak Rump 8oz								Y				Y	Y													Y					
NGCI Steak Sirlion 8oz								Y				Y	Y													Y					
Sauce Bearnaise								Y				Y														Y		Y			
Sauce Chimichurri																										Y		Y			
Sauce Peppercorn												Y														Y					
Steak Cauliflower								Y				Y	Y													Y					
Steak Chateaubriand 16oz								Y				Y	Y													Y					
Steak Cote De Boeuf 18oz								Y				Y	Y													Y					
Steak Fillet 8oz								Y				Y	Y													Y					
Steak Fillet 8oz OB								Y				Y	Y													Y					
Steak Fillet 8oz Orderbee Steak Offer								Y				Y	Y													Y					
Steak Ribeye 12oz								Y				Y	Y													Y					

All food is prepared in kitchens where nuts, gluten and other allergens could be present. We cannot include all ingredients in our menu descriptions, so we have produced the table above to help you identify the allergens present in each dish. If you have a food allergy please let us know before ordering.

Dish Name	Cereals containing Gluten :							Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Peanuts	Soybeans	Milk	Nuts :											Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide/sulphites	Lupin	Molluscs	Suitable for Vegetarians	Suitable for Vegans
	Wheat	Spelt (Wheat)	Kamut (Wheat)	Rye	Barley	Oats	Almonds							Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew nut	Pecan nut	Brazil nut	Pistachio nut	Macadamia nut or Queensland nut												
Steak Ribeye 8oz									Y			Y	Y													Y	Y					
Steak Ribeye 8oz OB									Y			Y	Y													Y	Y					
Steak Ribeye 8oz Orderbee Steak Offer									Y			Y	Y													Y	Y					
Steak Rump 8oz									Y			Y	Y													Y	Y					
Steak Rump 8oz OB									Y			Y	Y													Y	Y					
Steak Rump 8oz Orderbee Steak Offer									Y			Y	Y													Y	Y					
Steak Sirlion 8oz									Y			Y	Y													Y	Y					
Steak Sirlion 8oz OB									Y			Y	Y													Y	Y					
Steak Sirlion 8oz Orderbee Steak Offer									Y			Y	Y													Y	Y					

All food is prepared in kitchens where nuts, gluten and other allergens could be present. We cannot include all ingredients in our menu descriptions, so we have produced the table above to help you identify the allergens present in each dish. If you have a food allergy please let us know before ordering.

Dish Name	Cereals containing Gluten :							Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Peanuts	Soybeans	Milk	Nuts :										
	Wheat	Spelt (Wheat)	Kamut (Wheat)	Rye	Barley	Oats	Almonds							Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew nut	Pecan nut	Brazil nut	Pistachio nut	Macadamia nut or Queensland nut	Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide/sulphites

Sides

Extra Beef Dripping Roast Potatoes																													
Extra Buttered Seasonal Greens Crispy Pancetta												Y																	
Extra Cauliflower Cheese Rarebit	Y	Y						Y			Y	Y								Y		Y					Y		
Extra Charred Hispi Cabbage	Y	Y						Y			Y	Y								Y		Y					Y		
Extra Chorizo Mac and Cheese	Y	Y		Y				Y				Y							Y		Y								
Extra Mash Potato												Y															Y		
Extra Salad Charred Vegetable											Y									Y						Y	Y		
Extra Salt Vinegar Onion Rings	Y	Y			Y																					Y			
Extra Skinny Fries																										Y	Y		
Extra Sweet Potato Fries																										Y	Y		
Extra Triple Cooked Chips																				Y					Y	Y			

All food is prepared in kitchens where nuts, gluten and other allergens could be present. We cannot include all ingredients in our menu descriptions, so we have produced the table above to help you identify the allergens present in each dish. If you have a food allergy please let us know before ordering.

Dish Name	Cereals containing Gluten :						Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Peanuts	Soybeans	Milk	Nuts :								Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide/sulphites	Lupin	Molluscs	Suitable for Vegetarians	Suitable for Vegans															
	Wheat	Spelt (Wheat)	Kamut (Wheat)	Rye	Barley	Oats							Almonds	Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew nut	Pecan nut	Brazil nut	Pistachio nut	Macadamia nut or Queensland nut																							
Roast																																											
KID Sunday Roast Chicken Lemon Thyme	Y	Y						Y				Y																									Y						
KID Sunday Roast Pork Rack	Y	Y						Y				Y																										Y					
KID Sunday Roast Sirloin Beef	Y	Y						Y				Y																										Y					
KID Sunday Roast Veg Wellington	Y	Y						Y				Y										Y															Y						
Sunday Roast Chicken Lemon Thyme	Y	Y						Y				Y																										Y					
Sunday Roast Pork Rack	Y	Y						Y				Y																											Y				
Sunday Roast Sirloin Beef	Y	Y						Y				Y																											Y				
Sunday Roast Veg Wellington	Y	Y						Y				Y										Y															Y						

All food is prepared in kitchens where nuts, gluten and other allergens could be present. We cannot include all ingredients in our menu descriptions, so we have produced the table above to help you identify the allergens present in each dish. If you have a food allergy please let us know before ordering.

Dish Name	Cereals containing Gluten :						Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Peanuts	Soybeans	Milk	Nuts :														Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide/sulphites	Lupin	Molluscs	Suitable for Vegetarians	Suitable for Vegans
	Wheat	Spelt (Wheat)	Kamut (Wheat)	Rye	Barley	Oats							Almonds	Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew nut	Pecan nut	Brazil nut	Pistachio nut	Macadamia nut or Queensland nut														
Breakfast																																		
Breakfast Bloomer Bread	Y	Y			Y																												Y	Y
Breakfast Cereal	Y	Y			Y	Y						Y																					Y	
Breakfast Continental	Y	Y			Y	Y		Y			Y	Y	Y	Y	Y																	Y		
Breakfast Egg Benedict Bacon	Y	Y	?	?	?	Y	Y		Y		?	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	?	?	?	?	?	?									Y			
Breakfast Egg Benedict Spinach	Y	Y	?	?	?	Y	Y		Y		?	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	?	?	?	?	?	?									Y		Y	
Breakfast Eggs on Toast	Y	Y	?	?	Y	Y	Y		Y		?	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	?	?	?	?	?	?									Y		Y	
Breakfast English	Y	Y	?	?	Y	Y	Y		Y		?	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	?	?	?	?	?	?									Y			
Breakfast Jams																																	Y	
Breakfast Juice																																	Y	Y
Breakfast Pancakes	Y	Y	?	?	?	Y	Y		Y		?	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	?	?	?	?	?	?									Y		Y	
Breakfast Pastry	Y	Y							Y			Y	Y	Y	Y	Y																Y		
Breakfast Sandwich Bacon	Y	Y			Y	Y							Y																					
Breakfast Sandwich Sausage	Y	Y			Y	Y							Y																			Y		
Breakfast Tea and Coffee													Y																				Y	
Breakfast Toast and Jam	Y	Y	?	?	?	Y	Y		Y		?	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	?	?	?	?	?	?									Y		Y	
Breakfast Veggie	Y	Y	?	?	Y	Y	Y		Y		?	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	?	?	?	?	?	?									Y		Y	
Breakfast Yoghurt													Y																				Y	

All food is prepared in kitchens where nuts, gluten and other allergens could be present. We cannot include all ingredients in our menu descriptions, so we have produced the table above to help you identify the allergens present in each dish. If you have a food allergy please let us know before ordering.

Dish Name	Cereals containing Gluten :							Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Peanuts	Soybeans	Milk	Nuts :										Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide/sulphites	Lupin	Molluscs	Suitable for Vegetarians	Suitable for Vegans	
	Wheat	Spelt (Wheat)	Kamut (Wheat)	Rye	Barley	Oats	Almonds							Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew nut	Pecan nut	Brazil nut	Pistachio nut	Macadamia nut or Queensland nut												
Children																																
KIDS Burger Cheese	Y	Y						Y			Y	Y																Y				
KIDS Chicken Goujons	Y	Y						Y																								
KIDS Chicken Skewers	Y	Y									Y																					
KIDS Chocolate Brownie								Y			Y	Y																		Y		
KIDS Dough Balls	Y	Y			Y							Y																		Y		
KIDS Fish Goujons	Y	Y							Y																							
KIDS Ice Cream Sundae											Y	Y																		Y		
KIDS Pasta Bolognese	Y	Y																		Y						Y						
KIDS Pasta Cheese Sauce	Y	Y										Y							Y						Y				Y			
KIDS Pasta Tomato	Y	Y																	Y										Y	Y		
KIDS Pizza Mozzarella	Y	Y										Y													Y				Y			
KIDS Pizza Pepperoni	Y	Y										Y													Y							
KIDS Sausages	Y	Y																								Y						
KIDS Veggie Batons																											Y			Y	Y	

All food is prepared in kitchens where nuts, gluten and other allergens could be present. We cannot include all ingredients in our menu descriptions, so we have produced the table above to help you identify the allergens present in each dish. If you have a food allergy please let us know before ordering.

Dish Name	Cereals containing Gluten :						Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Peanuts	Soybeans	Milk	Nuts :						Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide/sulphites	Lupin	Molluscs	Suitable for Vegetarians	Suitable for Vegans		
	Wheat	Spelt (Wheat)	Kamut (Wheat)	Rye	Barley	Oats							Almonds	Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew nut	Pecan nut	Brazil nut	Pistachio nut	Macadamia nut or Queensland nut								
Pizza Extra																												
Extra Bolognese																					Y		Y					
Extra Chestnut Mushroom																										Y	Y	
Extra Chorizo																												
Extra Glazed Pineapple											Y															Y		
Extra Jalapenos																										Y	Y	
Extra King Prawns							Y																					
Extra Korean Chicken										Y												Y	Y					
Extra Maple Bacon																												
Extra Mozzarella											Y															Y		
Extra Pepperoni																												
Extra Prosciutto Ham																												

All food is prepared in kitchens where nuts, gluten and other allergens could be present. We cannot include all ingredients in our menu descriptions, so we have produced the table above to help you identify the allergens present in each dish. If you have a food allergy please let us know before ordering.

Dish Name	Cereals containing Gluten :							Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Peanuts	Soybeans	Milk	Nuts :											Suitable for Vegetarians	Suitable for Vegans					
	Wheat	Spelt (Wheat)	Kamut (Wheat)	Rye	Barley	Oats	Almonds							Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew nut	Pecan nut	Brazil nut	Pistachio nut	Macadamia nut or Queensland nut	Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide/sulphites			Lupin	Molluscs			
Tea Earl Grey												Y																Y			
Tea Lemon and Ginger												Y																	Y		
Tea Mojito												Y																	Y		
Snacks																															
Snacks Chili & Lime Peanuts											Y																		Y	Y	
Snacks Dry Roasted Nuts											Y																	Y		Y	Y
Snacks Salt & Pepper Cashew													Y																Y	Y	Y
Snacks Salt Crust Peanuts											Y																		Y	Y	Y

All food is prepared in kitchens where nuts, gluten and other allergens could be present. We cannot include all ingredients in our menu descriptions, so we have produced the table above to help you identify the allergens present in each dish. If you have a food allergy please let us know before ordering.